Barron County Jail - Bookings in the Last 7 Days

Name

Ahmed, Mohamed Abdirashid

Bien, Christopher Jon
Burchfield, Troy Gerald

Cox-Tuj, Rachel A

Curtis, Justin Dean

Davis, Steven Guy

Doby, Andre Ashante

Enersen, Charles Gregory

Flynn, Jeanne Marie

Gallardo, Robert James

Gordon, Thomas Phillip

Hagen, Danielle Rose

Hargreaves, Matthew James

Harrison, Matthew Glen

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male

Male

Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

1981
1986

1989

1981
1984

1994

1968
1970
1996
1967

1998

1986

1983

40
36

32

40
37

27

54
51
25
55

24

35

39

Date In

5/30/2022

5/29/2022
5/28/2022

5/29/2022

5/26/2022
5/28/2022

5/26/2022

5/25/2022
5/28/2022
5/24/2022
5/28/2022

5/27/2022

5/24/2022

5/26/2022

Release
Date

Charges

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

PROBATION VIOLATION

PROBATION VIOLATION

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 1ST OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
PROBATION VIOLATION

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

BURGLARY ARMED WITH DANGEROUS WEAPON
BURGLARY TO BUILDING OR DWELLING

FELON IN POSSESSION OF FIREARM

PROBATION VIOLATION
WARRANT OFFENSE
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR

BATTERY OR THREAT TO
JUDGE/PROSECUTOR/LAW ENFORCEMENT
OFFICER

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 4TH OFFENSE
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
BAIL JUMPING - MISDEMEANOR
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE

PROBATION VIOLATION



Hoisington, James Gordon

Homme, Peytyn Rae

Kennedy, Corey Michael

Lindgren, Meghan Michele

Mcleod, Molly Allisa

Mickley, Pat H

Miles, Shibaka Vernon
Sexton, Zachary Micheal

Shipp, Terrence Lynell

Uhlig, Lashanda Tomika

Volk, Hunter Steffen

Whitney, Albert K

Zupan, Donald William

Bookings in the Last 7 Days
Total: 27
Female: 7

Male: 20

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

1988

2002

1984
1986

1996

1966

1977
1983
1984

1978

1994

1982

1967

34

19

37
36

25

56

44
38
38

44

27

39

55

5/30/2022

5/31/2022

5/27/2022
5/25/2022

5/28/2022

5/26/2022

5/30/2022
5/26/2022
5/28/2022

5/29/2022

5/26/2022

5/28/2022

5/25/2022

8/2/2022

POSSESSION OF DRUG PARAPHERNALIA
POSSESSION OF METHAMPHETAMINE
RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

OPERATE VEHICLE W/ CONTROLLED SUBSTANCE

OPERATE WHILE INTOXICATED - 2ND OFFENSE
PROBATION VIOLATION

DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

1ST DEGREE RECKLESS ENDANGER
BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER
FALSE IMPRISONMENT

VIOLATE DOMESTIC ABUSE INJUNCTION
WARRANT OFFENSE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
POSSESSION OF THC
PROBATION VIOLATION

BATTERY SIMPLE ASSAULT
DISORDERLY CONDUCT
DOMESTIC ABUSE ENHANCER

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION W/INTENT TO
MANUFACTURE/DELIVER THC =<200G OR =<4
PLANTS

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY

POSSESSION OF THC

RESISTING OR OBSTRUCTING OFFICER
RETAIL THEFT - INTENTIONALLY TAKE

BAIL JUMPING - FELONY
PROBATION VIOLATION



